OXFORD INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY
Session 2024-25
FEE STRUCTURE NEW STUDENTS

Class Admission |Assessment, |Tuition Fee (1 |Total Fee for |Tuition Fee (I |Tuition Fee (IIl |Tuition Fee (IV |Total Fee Remark
Fee Computer & |Quarter) April |1st Quarter Quarter) Julyto  |Quarter) Octto  [Quarter) Jan to
Worksheet to June (At the time of [Sept. (Last Date  |Dec. (Last date ~ [March (Last date
Admission) 10.07.2023) 10.10.2023) 10.01.2024)
APRIL JULY OCTOBER JANUARY
PG to Prep 10000 2000 9500 21500 9500 9500 9500 50000
I-V 10000 2500 10000 22500 10000 10000 10000 52500
VI - VIII 15000 3000 11000 29000 11000 11000 11000 62000
IX 15000 3500 12500 31000 12500 12500 12500 68500
X 15000 3500 17000 35500 16500 16500 NA 68500
XI (Sci./Art/Com.) 15000 4000 14500 33500 14500 14500 14500 77000
XII (Sci./Art/Com.) 15000 4000 20000 39000 19000 19000 NA 77000
Last date is 10th of every Quarter. No reminder will be sent to the parents / guardian regarding depositing of the fee.
*** Rs. 10/- Penalty will be charged if deposited beyond last date of relevant quarter.
OXFORD INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY
Session 2024-25
FEE STRUCTURE OLD STUDENTS
Class Assessment, |Tuition Fee (1 |Total Fee for |Tuition Fee (Il |Tuition Fee (IIl [ Tuition Fee (IV Total Fee Remark
Computer & |Quarter) April |1st Quarter Quarter) July to |Quarter) Octto  |Quarter) Jan to
Worksheet ~ |to June (Last date Sept. (Last Date [Dec. (Last date |March (Last date
10.04.2023)  [10.07.2023) 10.10.2023) 10.01.2024)
APRIL JULY OCTOBER JANUARY
PG to Prep 2000 9500 11500 9500 9500 9500 40000
I-V 2500 10000 12500 10000 10000 10000 42500
VI - VIII 3000 11000 14000 11000 11000 11000 47000
IX 3500 12500 16000 12500 12500 12500 53500
X 3500 17000 20500 16500 16500 NA 53500
XI (Sci./Art/Com.) 4000 14500 18500 14500 14500 14500 62000
XII (Sci./Art/Com.) 4000 20000 24000 19000 19000 NA 62000

Last date is 10th of every Quarter. No reminder will be sent to the parents / guardian regarding deposit

ng of the fee.

*¥** Rs. 10/- Penalty will be charged if deposited beyond last date of relevant quarter.




